
$384,999 - 227 Chippingwood Circle, Pooler
MLS #SA332998 

$384,999
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,733 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

Morgan Pines, Pooler, GA

$5000.00 Seller Contribution! 1st Year HOA
Paid! MOTIVATED SELLER! 2733ft,
4Bd/2.5Bath, HUGE 1st FLOOR OWNER'S
SUITE w/Double Tray Ceiling, SPA BATH
w/SEPARATE TUB & SHOWER, DUAL
VANITIES are waiting for you in this
METICULOUS - PRICED TO SELL HOME!
Your FORMAL DINING, LARGE EAT-IN
KITCHEN w/GRANITE COUNTERS are
GREAT for Entertaining. The MASSIVE LOFT
can be a 2nd LIVING AREA, HOME OFFICE,
or GETAWAY CAVE. Three SPACIOUS
BEDROOMS, FENCED BACKYARD, Crown
Molding, and Walk-in Attic are just a few of the
Many EXTRAS. LOCATION! LOCATION!
LOCATION! 
You are 5 MINS from SCHOOLS, SHOPPING,
DINING, DOCTORS, MOVIE THEATERS and
I-16? 
The AIRPORT, HUNTER ARMY AIRFIELD,
DOWNTOWN SAVANNAH, and Hyundai Plant
are all 15 Min away. This Is Truly One of
Pooler's Most DESIRABLE
NEIGHBORHOODS!!! CALL TO SCHEDULE
YOUR TOUR TODAY!!!

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS # SA332998

Price $384,999

Bedrooms 4



Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,733

Square Footage 8712

Acres 0.20

Year Built 2014

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 227 Chippingwood Circle

Subdivision Morgan Pines

City Pooler

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31322

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Underground Utilities

Features Garden

Parking Attached, Garage Door Opener, Off Street

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached, Garage Door Opener, Off Street

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Attic, Built-in Features, Breakfast Area, Bathtub, Double Vanity, High
Ceilings, Main Level Primary, Primary Suite, Pantry, Pull Down Attic
Stairs, Recessed Lighting, Separate Shower

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1



Fireplaces Family Room, Stone

# of Stories 2

Basement None

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio

Lot Description Garden

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Asphalt

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed June 19th, 2025

Zoning PUD

HOA Fees 110

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Agent Alisa A. Cogman

Listing Office Keller Williams Coastal Area P
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